Fire Chief’s Calendar
July 2012

Monday, July 2
8:00 – 9:00 am
Steve Novick
10:00 am – 1:00 pm
Funeral

1:00 – 3:00 pm
RDPO Steering Committee

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard
Tuesday, July 3
7:30 am – 12:30 pm
Interview Panel

1:30 – 2:30 pm
OPB

3:00 – 4:00 pm
City Attorney
Wednesday, July 4
Holiday
Thursday, July 5
9:00 – 10:00 am
OPB Interview

11:00 – 11:30 am
Promotional Swearing In at City Hall
1:00 – 5:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining
Friday, July 6
10:00 – 1:00 pm
Community Integration Cup
Monday, July 9
1:00 – 3:00 pm
RDPO 
3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall
Tuesday, July 10
8:00 – 10:00 am
FMO
10:30 – 11:00 am
Investigations

11:00 am – 12:00 pm
Sr. Business Operations Manager

1:00 – 5:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining
Wednesday, July 11
8:00 – 11:30 am
PF&R Core Leadership
3:00 – 5:00 pm
POC Meeting for PF&R GO Bond
Thursday, July 12
8:00 – 9:00 am
Communications Meeting
9:30 – 10:30 am
BES Meeting
10:30 am – 12:00 pm
Planning & Development Directors’ Meeting

1:00 – 5:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining
Friday, July 13
9:30 – 11:00 am
Communications Meeting
11:00 am – 1:30
City Club
Monday, July 16
9:00 am – 12:30 pm
RDPO Program Committee
1:00 – 2:00 pm
Commissioner Saltzman

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall
Tuesday, July 17
7:00 – 9:30 am
Police & Community in Crisis Seminar
10:00 am – 1:00 pm
Labor-Management Committee

1:00 – 2:00 pm
Tri-County Collaborative Board 
2:00 – 5:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining 
7:00 – 8:00 pm
TIP Graduation
Wednesday, July 18
9:00 – 11:30 am
Metro Fire Chiefs
2:00 – 3:00 pm
Station 21

3:00 – 4:30 pm
PSSRP Executive Steering Committee
Thursday, July 19
8:30 – 9:00 am
Promotional Swearing In at City Hall
9:00 – 9:30 am
PFFA President

9:30 – 10:00 am
RRV Report

10:00 – 11:00 am
Gary Oxman

11:00 - 11:30 am
Sr. Business Operations Manager

1:30 – 3:30 pm
Labor Management
Friday, July 20
8:00 – 9:00 am
Sr. Business Operations Manager
9:30 – 11:00 am
Director Meeting
Monday, July 23
10:00 – 11:30 am
Chief’s Corner
3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall
5:30 – 7:30 pm
Station 21 Community Group Presentation
Tuesday, July 24
7:00 – 8:00 am
TIP Coordinator
10:00 – 11:00 am
Margie Sollinger

1:00 – 2:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

5:00 – 6:30 pm
Radio Project Oversight Committee 
Wednesday, July 25
8:00 – 11:30 am
PF&R Core Leadership

2:00 – 2:30 pm
Jeff Curtis, Rose Festival

2:30 – 4:00 pm
HR
Thursday, July 26
8:00 – 9:00 am
Public Communications
2:30 – 3:30 pm
Training Division Head

4:00 – 6:00 pm
Manager’s Meeting
Friday, July 27
8:00 am – 12:00 pm
Office Administration 
Monday, July 30
3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard
4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall
Tuesday, July 31
8:00 – 9:30 am
Logistics Chief
11:30 am – 12:00 pm
MSD Managers
1:00 – 5:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining
